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Questions

Muslm League withdrawits acceptanec of cabinet Mission plan on.

Second World Was ended in.

Party of Sikhs Akali Dal got.. seats in the elections of Central Council

Cripps proposals were rejected by.

According to cabinet Mission Central Government has... departments.

Who wanted to usurp the rights of Muslims de to their majority.

When Simla Conference was held.

Viceroy appointed a boundary commission on june 30, 1947 to divide.

When Pakistan Resolution was passed.

How many members of Muslim League under the leadership of liagat Ali inducted in central
government.

According to Rejagopalacharl Formula 1944 who would endorese the Congress's demand
for complete independence of India.

First Governor General of Pakistan was.

The provinces would be divided into how many grous under Cabinet Mission.

In 1940 annual session of Muslim league was held at.

Central Council was elected in.
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08 July 1946
18 July 1946
28 July 1946
28 June 1946

1943
1945
1948
1951

02
04
07
09

Congress

Muslims league

Congress and Muslim league both
None of these

Two
Three
Four
Five

Hindus
British
Sikhs
Mughals

1943
1944
1945
1946

Delhi and punjab
NWFP and Punjab
Punjab and Balochistan
Bengal and Punjab

. 1939

1940
1941

. 1942

Three
Five
Seven
Nine

British

Punjab Parties
Congress
Muslim League

Allama Igbal
Liagat Ali Khan
Quaid-e-Azam
Fatima Jinnah

Two
Three
Four
Five

Karachi

Dhaka
Faisalabad
Lahore

1942
1943
1944
1945



A. Quaid-e-Azam
16 First Prime Minister of Pakistan was. C. Sardar Sikandar Hayat
D. Sardar Abdul Rab Nishtar

1944
1945

17 When did Lord Mountbatten took the charge as Viceroy. 1946
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. 1927
. 1928
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18 Quaid -e-Azam presented 14 point in.
D. 1930



