

8th Class History English Medium Chapter 5 Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When did Lord Mountbatten took the charge as Viceroy.	A. 1944 B. 1945 C. 1946 D. 1947
2	Party of Sikhs Akali Dal got seats in the elections of Central Council	A. 02 B. 04 C. 07 D. 09
3	According to cabinet Mission Central Government has departments.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
4	When Simla Conference was held.	A. 1943 B. 1944 C. 1945 D. 1946
5	In 1940 annual session of Muslim league was held at.	A. Karachi B. Dhaka C. Faisalabad D. Lahore
6	Who wanted to usurp the rights of Muslims de to their majority.	A. Hindus B. British C. Sikhs D. Mughals
7	Viceroy appointed a boundary commission on june 30, 1947 to divide.	A. Delhi and punjab B. NWFP and Punjab C. Punjab and Balochistan D. Bengal and Punjab
8	How many members of Muslim League under the leadership of liaqat Ali inducted in central government.	A. Three B. Five C. Seven D. Nine
9	According to Rejagopalacharl Formula 1944 who would endorese the Congress's demand for complete independence of India.	A. British B. Punjab Parties C. Congress D. Muslim League
10	Muslm League withdrawits acceptanec of cabinet Mission plan on.	A. 08 July 1946 B. 18 July 1946 C. 28 July 1946 D. 28 June 1946
11	First Prime Minister of Pakistan was.	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Liaqut Ali Khan C. Sardar Sikandar Hayat D. Sardar Abdul Rab Nishtar
12	Cripps proposals were rejected by.	A. Congress B. Muslims league C. Congress and Muslim league both D. None of these
13	First Governor General of Pakistan was.	A. Allama Iqbal B. Liaqat Ali Khan C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Fatima Jinnah
14	Second World Was ended in.	A. 1943 B. 1945 C. 1948 D. 1951
15	Quaid -e-Azam presented 14 point in.	A. 1927 B. 1928 C. 1929 D. 1930

16	The provinces would be divided into how many grous under Cabinet Mission.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
17	When Pakistan Resolution was passed.	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1941 D. 1942
18	Central Council was elected in.	A. 1942 B. 1943 C. 1944 D. 1945